Nude wall fixture, black

05-8515-05-05

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Hullmal (mm)
Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Tilkoblingstype
Farge produkt/base
Farge kabel
Materiale produkt/base
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Sokkel 1, lyskilde
Sokkel 1, maks (W)

Lyskilde
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Il

20

13.8

105

174

80

0.74

20

Ledning med stikk.
black

Sort
Aluminium
220-240V AC
AC

50

60

Fase avsnitt

4

E27

15

1x15W E27 MAX. (excl.)

NOR




